LODIES

Track System
Model Short Lights

The linear track systemis a structure in matte white metal for
suspension lights. This system offers different linear composition
possibilities with a varying number of light fixtures depending on
the installation method chosen, i.e. suspension aligned in height or
decentralised suspension.

Short Lights System Structure: Metal Code
o Track System Matte White — 9010 100029

1 1t13cm

e . Matte Black — 9005 100066

87cm
34.25"

4.4cm
173"

90cm
35.43”

( Net weight: 5.50 kg) CParceIs: 1)

Options of Track System

Long Lights
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